ANNEXURE A

PROPOSED ITINERARY & ESTIMATED EXPENDITURE

The proposed itinerary and estimated expenditure of the
undersigned is as follows:

Proposed ltinerary:

Proposed Date of departure: 29.12.2021

Proposed Date of return: 02.01.2022

Proposed period of stay: 04 days

Proposed place of stay: Hotel Star Shell [Nirolhu Magu - 21 Goalhi,
Malé, Maldives]

Estimated Expenditure:
Airtickets : 46000/- [two people]
Hotel stay:20,000/- [two people]
Miscellaneous : 30,000/-

Total estimated of expenditure for two people: 96,000/-



ANNEXURE B

DECLARATION

1. There will be no possibility of arising of any dilemma before
the Government of India or U.P. due to this foreign visit to
Maldives.

2. This is the first time | am applying for permission to visit
abroad, therefore no permission has ever been denied

before.

3. | have visited Nepal, Thailand and The U.S. before joining
this service i.e. before 01.10.2018.

Details of visit:

e Thailand: June 3, 2017 to June 11, 2017
* The United Sates: December 17, 2017 to January 04,
2018

* Nepal: June 19, 2018 to June 25, 2018



O SBI

Pragya Singh- Account Statement

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

: Mr. Pragya Singh
: D/O: Udai Singh 6/1 JAGRATI VIHAR MEERUT

GARH ROAD
Meerut-250004
Meerut

: 24 Nov 2021

: 00000034528568018

: REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

: SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT
:0.00

127

:0.00

1 88024109122
:SBIN0008696

: 250002025

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 23 Oct 2021 :3,10,615.48

:No

Account Statement from 23 Oct 2021 to 24 Nov 2021

ANNEXURE C

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Oct 24 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,100.00 3,05,515.48
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/129712622889/ROOPE 5098151162096
SH /SBIN/rmahobia65/aqua-
28 Oct 28 Oct|TO CLEARING-BOB CORAL (260703 99,512.00 2,06,003.48
2021 2021 [MOTORS PVT LTD-260703
28 Oct 28 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 431.00 2,05,572.48
2021 2021|130116976939SWIGGY
9113112212-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 728.38 2,04,844.10
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/130320697407/Razorp |5098011162097
ay/ICIC/zomatoindi/Zomat-
31 Oct 31 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,900.00 1,88,944.10
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/130408768754/TANYA |5098141162098
RA/HDFC/tanyarawal/goa a-
31 Oct 31 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,700.00 1,86,244.10
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/130416156527/HIMAN 4694490162091
SHU/DLXB/himanshuga/yes m-
1 Nov 2021| 1 Nov 2021 |by debit card-SBIPG 620.00 1,85,624.10
TWO0301553954AMAZON
MUMBAI-
1 Nov 2021| 1 Nov 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 84,609.00 2,70,233.10
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI305 |FROM
2132126795*BAREILLY 3199678044303
TREASUR-
2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 314.00 2,69,919.10
UPI/DR/130617795747/TATA |4692476162095
STA/HDFC/tatastarbu/UPI-
3 Nov 2021 3 Nov 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 999.00 2,68,920.10
UPI/DR/130724030170/SonyL| |5097739162098
V/UTIB/sonyliv.rz/ Sony-
5 Nov 2021| 5 Nov 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 150.00 2,68,770.10
UPI/DR/130904276093/INTER |5097903162092
GLO/SBIN/interglobe/IndiG-
5 Nov 2021 5 Nov 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4943 10,000.00 2,58,770.10
VASCO AIRPORT ATM
MORMUGAO-



ANNEXURE C 

Pragya Singh-  Account Statement


Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
9 Nov 2021 9 Nov 2021 |by debit card-SBIPG 943.00 2,57,827.10
131320062836UtilitiesCC
Mumbai-
10 Nov 10 Nov|DEBIT-ACHDr 3,000.00 2,54,827.10
2021 2021|CITI00002000000037 BD-BSE
Limited-
11 Nov 11 Nov|by debit card-OTHPG 853.00 2,53,974.10
2021 2021|131516189201SWIGGY
9113112212-
14 Nov 14 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 9,600.00 2,44,374.10
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/131809060170/DEEPA |5099852162092
K V/ICIC/deepak.gun/UPI-
14 Nov 14 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 249.92 2,44,124.18
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/131817461823/DOTPE |5098074162093
PR/INDB/dotpe.payu/UPI-
15 Nov 15 Nov |by debit card-SBIPG 1,186.00 2,42,938.18
2021 2021|TW0317936481AMAZON
MUMBAI-
16 Nov 16 Nov |by debit card-SBIPG 707.64 2,42,230.54
2021 2021|132040004155BHARTIAIRTEL
PayTM  Mumbai-
16 Nov 16 Nov|by debit card-OTHPG 710.00 2,41,520.54
2021 2021|132007632658BHARTI AIRTEL
LIMITED NOIDA-
18 Nov 18 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 400.00 2,41,120.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132218661098/Sai 4692569162090
Bake/UTIB/9897250594/cake-
19 Nov 19 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 2,41,020.54
2021 2021|UPI/DR/132314509101/AB 4898884162098
RASHI/SBIN/ar4009417-/UPI-
19 Nov 19 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,800.00 2,37,220.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132315563402/AB 4694285162096
RASHI/SBIN/ar4009417-/suits-
19 Nov 19 Nov |by debit card- 570.00 2,36,650.54
2021 2021|0OTHPOS1323116468723REE
FREE BAREILLY-
21 Nov 21 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 800.00 2,35,850.54
2021 2021|UPI/DR/132513158616/AB 5099836162092
RASHI/SBIN/ar4009417-/suit-
21 Nov 21 Nov|by debit card-OTHPG 238.00 2,35,612.54
2021 2021|132515529531SWIGGY
9113112212-
21 Nov 21 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,250.00 2,34,362.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132521957049/razorpa |4692668162098
y/ICIC/razorpay @i/Unwyr-
21 Nov 21 Nov|by debit card-SBIPG 488.00 2,33,874.54
2021 2021|TW0325312627AMAZON
MUMBAI-
21 Nov 21 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 36,806.00 1,97,068.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132522364479/HDFC |4692679162095
BAN/HDFC/hdfcbank.b/Pay-
22 Nov 22 Nov|by debit card-SBIPG 2,114.00 1,94,954.54
2021 2021|TW0325370813AMAZON
MUMBAI-
22 Nov 22 Nov|DEBIT-ACHDr 3,000.00 1,91,954.54
2021 2021 |CITI00002000000037 BD-BSE
Limited-
23 Nov 23 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,579.00 1,98,533.54
2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI328 |FROM
2167352352*BAREILLY 3199422044305
TREASUR-
23 Nov 23 Nov| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,049.00 1,96,484.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132766551586/Flipkart/ | 4692517162091
YESB/FKRT @ybl/Collect-
24 Nov 24 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 450.00 1,96,034.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132818231597/URCH 4692515162093
OICE/PYTM/paytmgr281/minis-
24 Nov 24 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 194.00 1,95,840.54
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132818318934/CHAAT |5097721162098

BA/YESB/q28130789@/chaat-




Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



Mukul Singh- Account Statement

O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

:Mr. MUKUL SINGH

: H.NO.-1232, SEC-9

VASUNDHARA
GHAZIABAD-201012
Ghaziabad

: 24 Nov 2021

: 00000034498791751

: SBCHQ-CSA-PUB-IND-CSDMD-INR

: BEL COMPLEX
:0.00

127

:0.00

: 85305648433
:SBIN0010655

: 110002441

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 23 Oct 2021 :7,70,000.14

:Yes

Account Statement from 23 Oct 2021 to 23 Nov 2021

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Oct 24 Oct| TO TRANSFER-INB Cred 1602016374IGAM 73,286.00 6,96,714.14
2021 2021 | TECH_PGAMES Payments- GXSFE1
TRANSFER TO
459
24 Oct 24 Oct|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12971 10,000.00 6,86,714.14
2021 2021|+4TH CD SECTOR 14 GUR
GURGAON-
24 Oct 24 Oct|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12971 6,000.00 6,80,714.14
2021 2021|+4TH CD SECTOR 14 GUR
GURGAON-
30 Oct 30 Oct|BULK POSTING- 58,436.00 7,39,150.14
2021 2021|0000000000000000000000A0
E82352690104200MUKUL
SINGH-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 225.00 7,38,925.14
2021 2021|UPI/DR/130376061758/CHETA | 4694366162096
N S/ICIC/9810511173/Chegg-
2 Nov 2021| 2 Nov 2021 |TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |IB82135123 2,000.00 7,36,925.14
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199630162092
2 Nov 2021| 2 Nov 2021 |TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |IB82143693 2,000.00 7,34,925.14
Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ TRANSFER TO
Autopay- 3199631162092
4 Nov 2021| 4 Nov 2021 |TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |I1B82203756 1,000.00 7,33,925.14
UTI Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- TRANSFER TO
3199637162096
4 Nov 2021| 4 Nov 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 440.00 7,33,485.14
UPI/DR/130800363655/Krishna |4692556162094
/PYTM/paytm-2550/0id20-
5 Nov 2021 5 Nov 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ [IB82225345 1,000.00 7,32,485.14
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |[TRANSFER TO
3199640162090
5 Nov 2021| 5 Nov 2021 |TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |1B82289203 2,000.00 7,30,485.14
PPFAS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay | TRANSFER TO
- 3199642162099



Mukul Singh- Account Statement


Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Nov 2021 6 Nov 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 7,30,405.14
UPI/DR/131086182835/PRAKA |5098004162095
SH /PYTM/pay8800991/0id20-
6 Nov 2021 6 Nov 2021 | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 7,30,205.14
UPI/DR/131090544747/Hair 5098003162096
Code/PYTM/paytm-5596/Qid2-
8 Nov 2021 8 Nov 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |IB82362455 2,000.00 7,28,205.14
ICICI Prudential Mutual Fu ~ TRANSFER TO
Autopay- 3199628162097
11 Nov 11 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 780.00 7,27,425.14
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/131583131117/SANGI |4694183162092
TA /SBIN/9897250594/NA-
12 Nov 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |IB82618153 2,000.00 7,25,425.14
2021 2021 |MOTILAL OSWAL ASSET TRANSFER TO
MANAGE ~ Autopay- 3199639162094
12 Nov 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 255.00 7,25,170.14
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/131643658186/RAJKU |5097893162099
MAR/PYTM/pay8006001/0id20
18 Nov 18 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 7,25,150.14
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132298567935/Vishesh | 5097812162095
/PYTM/paytm-5101/0id20-
20 Nov 20 Nov|TO TRANSFER-INB Payment (IHP6978574 4,430.00 7,20,720.14
2021 2021 |towards loan repayment- TRANSFER TO
20098866216
20 Nov 20 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 370.00 7,20,350.14
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132455391623/CHETA |5099751162097
N S/ICIC/9810511173/NA-
21 Nov 21 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 7,19,850.14
2021 2021 [UPI/DR/132504596515/Akash |4694428162097
T/SBIN/8860349453/NA-
21 Nov 21 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,000.00 7,13,850.14
2021 2021|UPI/DR/132504696141/Akash (5098146162093
T/SBIN/8860349453/NA-
22 Nov 22 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 409.00 7,14,259.14
2021 2021 |NEFT*UTIB0000007*AXISP002 [FROM
41328867*POWERGRID 3199419044300
INFRAS-
22 Nov 22 Nov|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 1,790.00 7,16,049.14
2021 2021
22 Nov 22 Nov|BULK POSTING-ACHCr 150.00 7,16,199.14
2021 2021 |HDFC01153000010506
TechMahindralLi-
23 Nov 23 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 305.00 7,15,894.14
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/132793795413/ANOOP 5097637162094
SI/PYTM/paytm-5261/0id20-
23 Nov 23 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13271 2,000.00 7,13,894.14
2021 2021 |INDUSIND BANK LIMITED
GHAZIABAD-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



ANNEXURE D

Pragya Singh - Passport

VIGNT 40 OI'780ddd dHL 40
INAAISHId THL A0 dAANO A

THAIN NI ANVLS AV THS'
2O FH HIHM A0 NOILDALONT
ANV FONVLISISSY ANHAH
VA NO WIH THOLAV OL ANV
TONVICNIH O LAT LAOHLIMN
ATHAAAL SSVd OL HAAVAL
THL MOTIV OL NATINOD AV
LI WOHM HSOHL TTV VIGNI IO
OITEALT THL AO INATSTHL
THL A0 GWVN ZHL NI ZALAOTY
ANV LSHNOTY OL ANV FSTAHL

sr=fafY / Date of Birth

L LEEUE o BIhZaUd @ bolinl LM

1 4 Letrdblle
BE (nlc] p2 LIDK U190 R Mte
LLRISE (1D [ 200 28 pie MtE
B lle-elte 8 he kpled R f2
e (] Ik (e I L &
Qe fi2 LRt 22 BBl (2.5kopt
(L2 Lokl) § Yls 8 2h bk
LLbZA @ folilnle Ll 110D k2

Lhls a2l

YIANI 40 DITENdHY Roidiale Dalle

graare ./ Passport No.
K3130886
12/11/7/1990
03/04/2022

F

f&m / Sex

<rsg ®¥s / Country Code
IND

HYDERABAD
04/04/2012

SIS wea P ol / Date of Issue  weiifea = 1 / Date of Expiry

Sl < w1 w2 / Place of Issue

-
o

P<INDSINGH<<PRAGY A<LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKKLKLK

INDIAN
o= v/ Place of Birth

MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH

PRAGYA

wrsgfraran / Nationality

SINGH

= v s/ Given Name(s)

Su= / Surname

WIRd TUIRTSA REPUBLIC OF INDIA
erda/ Type

K3130886<3IND9011126F2204031<<<<<<LLLLLLL<4



ANNEXURE  D

Pragya Singh - Passport


Mukul Singh- Passport |
YIRA ToRTod REPUBLIC OF INDIA |

=rda/ Type reg @rs / Country Code areraie 4./ Passport No.
= P IND
.~ @u=ra/ Surname P6655412
. SINGH
= = i/ Given Name(s)

. MUKUL-
; : '\w@m/ Nationality ‘ fam / Sex
 YRIG/INDIAN M

’ Si= ven / Place of Birth
HATHRAS, UTTAR PRADESH
; SIS w4 o1 w0 / Place of Issue
% 1 GHAZTABAD

S @ @ fafA / Date of Issug;
28/04/2017

.

A
VR
P<INDS INGHC<MUKUL<<CLLLLLLLLLLLLCLLLLLLLLLLL
RO655412<61IND= 23TMRTOE276 << CLh

f

" 2310 (2027



Mukul Singh- Passport


R w1 sil¥rara@ @ a1 / Name of Father / Le ' Guardian |‘\ m
'l

UDAI VIR SINGH

N==

‘-5r-' 1

&~‘!T;ld ?.'f-ue::r.’ﬁ thet T “

JAI SHREE SINGH I

q:n ;“1, "‘SS - . ——— A o T A
HOUSE NO- 1232 SECTOR 9

VASUNDHARA, GHAZIABAD

PIN:201012 ,UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA
”"g?;#’mnﬁ'ém#. 3R 5o o @13 %) fafd & v / Old Passport No. with Date and Place of Issue

~ wréw ./ File No.

| 621060973369617 |
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ANNEXURE E
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ANNEXURE E





WITH THE GRACE OF ALMIGHTY GOD
SMT. PUSHPA & SHRI UDAI SINGH

REQUEST THE PLEASURE OF YOUR COMPANY AT THE
AUSPICIOUS OCCASION OF THE

OF THEIR BELOVED DAUGHTER

@wﬂ} @ffff”[
wilth

( 5/0 SMT. JAl SHREE & SHRi UDAI VIR SINGH )

s VA S | 4

A5 PER THE PROGRAMME ENCLOSED
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Gra ,zi Dream Resort
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